© 2023 Axiomtek Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.www.axiomtek.com 211
Specifications
ECM300
Features
Embedded Chassis with Expansion Slots for Mini-ITX SBC
Applications
Factory automation
Embedded controller

● Easy and quick customization
* All specifications and photos are subject to change without notice. Industrial Chassis (including Embedded MicroBoxes)6 212211
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Standard
ECM300 Embedded chassis with expansion slots for Mini-ITX SBC
SBC Options
MANO520-H310
(P/N: E38M520100)
Supports 1 x PCIe x16
MANO500-Q170
(P/N: E38M500106)
Supports 1 x PCIe x16 or 2 x PCIe x8
MANO500-H110
(P/N: E38M500100)
Supports 1 x PCIe x16
MANO540-H410
(P/N: E38M540100)
Supports 1 x PCIe x16
Optional
AX96723
(P/N: 5A009672300E)